DUT and SAR Set-up Photos
Overall Dimensions
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Front View of the DUT

Rear View of the DUT
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Setup Photos

Rear Omm

Rear 16mm
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Edge 1 Omm
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Edge 1 16mm
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Edge 2

Edge 3
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Edge 4
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Antenna Locations & Separation Distances

Right Edge (Edge 2)

Power Button
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Left Edge (Edge 4)
3.4mm
Front — ‘_J,
1.7mm . B.3mm
Rear T

221.1mm
215.4mm

215.4mm
223.3mm
87.3mm

Cellular (Primary)

Cellular (Secondary)
WiFi 1/ BLUETOOTH

WiFi 2
Top Edge (Edge 1) 2.4mm 2.4mm 227.6mm 227.6mm
Right Edge (Edge 2) 24.8mm 109.1mm 137.7mm 12.0mm
Bottom Edge (Edge 3) 227.8mm 227.8mm 3.4mm 3.4mm
Left Edge (Edge 4) 98.6mm 25.6mm 11.0mm 135.4mm
Rear Surface 1.4mm 1.4mm 6.3mm 6.3mm
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